
Number Firstname Lastname CAMS No. Club Class Vehicle Colour By Class Overall 2 day total

75 Roger Shaw 9896629 MADCC S Special Red/Silver 1 1 735.58

4 Glenn Williams 1701212 SHSCC W Subaru Liberty Silver 1 2 758.95

28 Dylan McFarlane 1705535 SHSCC W Subaru WRX Silver 2 3 764.6

82 Kerran Pridmore 1082779 MADCC W Subaru Impreza WRX White 3 4 768.68

74 Ian Johnston 1143439 KCC S Toyota Lexcen White 2 5 783.37

92 Neil Donnan 1506945 SHSCC D Ford Focus Hatch Maroon 1 6 785.57

77 Jarryd (Indiana)Sweeney 9909089 MMSC W Subaru Impreza White 4 7 787.86

79 Jake Vallence 1601192 SHSCC J Mitsubishi Magna Blue 1 8 800.56

10 Reg Johnson 1001423 SHSCC C Mitsubishi Galant White 1 9 803.69

12 Glen Scott 1709191 NCCA C Honda Civic Red 2 10 803.8

84 Jayden Keller SHSCC C Hyundai Excel Blue 3 11 805.07

11 Nathan McNeill 1605390 SHSCC E Holden Commodore Blue 1 12 807.69

65 Glen King-Gee 1506948 SHSCC P Mitsubishi Lancer Black 1 13 808.63

71 Rory Sutherland 1084597 P Ford Fiesta White 2 14 813.25

38 Mark Dixon 1083886 PAC D Mitsubishi Lancer Blue 2 15 814.06

39 Bradley Kent 1052638 PAC D Mitsubishi Lancer Blue 3 16 815.96

45 Joshua Turnbull SHSCC D Mitsubishi Sedan 4 17 816.53

40 Wayne McNaughton 1131613 PAC D Mitsubishi Lancer Blue 5 18 819.84

49 Dale Jackson 1036449 CCC E Holden Commodore White 2 19 820.73

19 Joel Scott 1709192 NCCA J Honda Civic Red 2 20 821.33

23 Ashley Smyth 1703731 CCC C Hyundai Excel Silver 4 21 822.72

7 Craig Williams 1701209 SHSCC E Ford Falcon Black 3 22 826.06

69 Luke Williams SHSCC E Holden Commodore Black 4 23 826.4

1 Tim Hosie 9721627 PAC C Seat Ibiza Green 5 24 830.83

50 Jack Jones 1092598 MADCC E Nissan Skyline Orange/Black 5 25 831.44

78 Peter Sweeney 886552 MMSC W Subaru Impreza White 5 26 832.35

57 Rick Renooy 1090336 MADCC E Nissan Skyline White/Black 6 27 834.36

61 Angela Bloomfield 9892622 PAC L Toyota Camry Dark Blue 1 28 835.48

81 Rick Bamford KCC D Hillman Hunter Blue 6 29 836.49

62 Gregory Cray 1502401 BLCC P Holden Astra Green 3 30 847.18

24 Anthony Sommers 1600900 KCC C Datsun Stanza Yellow 6 31 854.58

30 Cameron Stewart 9234550 PAC C Seat Ibiza Green 7 32 855.4



16 Carolyn Donnan 1608086 SHSCC L Mitsubishi Lancer Silver 2 33 855.56

63 Brodie Keller SHSCC P Holden Commodore 4 34 855.85

60 Karli Vallence 1608985 SHSCC J Peugeot Coupe Black 3 35 863.85

14 Ian Brain 1005740 BLCC P Peugeot 205 GTI White 5 36 864.31

55 Keith Jones 1054304 MADCC E Nissan Skyline Orange/Black 7 37 865.96

46 Alan Bloomfield 9883759 PAC E Toyota Camry Dark Blue 8 38 866.16

80 Brad Jones E Nissan Skyline Orange/Black 9 39 866.68

72 Jason Vallence 1605991 SHSCC P Peugeot Coupe Black 6 40 870.74

25 Dylan Sommers 1803259 KCC C Datsun Stanza Yellow 8 41 874.56

35 Dave Bamford 1111454 KCC D Hillman Hunter Blue 7 42 887.72

68 Mario Muscat 1710639 SHSCC P Ford Falcon White 7 43 928.83
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10 Reg Johnson 1001423 SHSCC C Mitsubishi Galant White 1 9 803.69

12 Glen Scott 1709191 NCCA C Honda Civic Red 2 10 803.8

84 Jayden Keller SHSCC C Hyundai Excel Blue 3 11 805.07

23 Ashley Smyth 1703731 CCC C Hyundai Excel Silver 4 21 822.72

1 Tim Hosie 9721627 PAC C Seat Ibiza Green 5 24 830.83

24 Anthony Sommers 1600900 KCC C Datsun Stanza Yellow 6 31 854.58

30 Cameron Stewart 9234550 PAC C Seat Ibiza Green 7 32 855.4

25 Dylan Sommers 1803259 KCC C Datsun Stanza Yellow 8 41 874.56

92 Neil Donnan 1506945 SHSCC D Ford Focus Hatch Maroon 1 6 785.57

38 Mark Dixon 1083886 PAC D Mitsubishi Lancer Blue 2 15 814.06

39 Bradley Kent 1052638 PAC D Mitsubishi Lancer Blue 3 16 815.96

45 Joshua Turnbull SHSCC D Mitsubishi Sedan 4 17 816.53

40 Wayne McNaughton 1131613 PAC D Mitsubishi Lancer Blue 5 18 819.84

81 Rick Bamford KCC D Hillman Hunter Blue 6 29 836.49

35 Dave Bamford 1111454 KCC D Hillman Hunter Blue 7 42 887.72

11 Nathan McNeill 1605390 SHSCC E Holden Commodore Blue 1 12 807.69

49 Dale Jackson 1036449 CCC E Holden Commodore White 2 19 820.73

7 Craig Williams 1701209 SHSCC E Ford Falcon Black 3 22 826.06

69 Luke Williams SHSCC E Holden Commodore Black 4 23 826.4

50 Jack Jones 1092598 MADCC E Nissan Skyline Orange/Black 5 25 831.44

57 Rick Renooy 1090336 MADCC E Nissan Skyline White/Black 6 27 834.36

55 Keith Jones 1054304 MADCC E Nissan Skyline Orange/Black 7 37 865.96

46 Alan Bloomfield 9883759 PAC E Toyota Camry Dark Blue 8 38 866.16

80 Brad Jones E Nissan Skyline Orange/Black 9 39 866.68

79 Jake Vallence 1601192 SHSCC J Mitsubishi Magna Blue 1 8 800.56

19 Joel Scott 1709192 NCCA J Honda Civic Red 2 20 821.33

60 Karli Vallence 1608985 SHSCC J Peugeot Coupe Black 3 35 863.85

61 Angela Bloomfield 9892622 PAC L Toyota Camry Dark Blue 1 28 835.48

16 Carolyn Donnan 1608086 SHSCC L Mitsubishi Lancer Silver 2 33 855.56

65 Glen King-Gee 1506948 SHSCC P Mitsubishi Lancer Black 1 13 808.63

71 Rory Sutherland 1084597 P Ford Fiesta White 2 14 813.25

62 Gregory Cray 1502401 BLCC P Holden Astra Green 3 30 847.18



63 Brodie Keller SHSCC P Holden Commodore 4 34 855.85

14 Ian Brain 1005740 BLCC P Peugeot 205 GTI White 5 36 864.31

72 Jason Vallence 1605991 SHSCC P Peugeot Coupe Black 6 40 870.74

68 Mario Muscat 1710639 SHSCC P Ford Falcon White 7 43 928.83

75 Roger Shaw 9896629 MADCC S Special Red/Silver 1 1 735.58

74 Ian Johnston 1143439 KCC S Toyota Lexcen White 2 5 783.37

4 Glenn Williams 1701212 SHSCC W Subaru Liberty Silver 1 2 758.95

28 Dylan McFarlane 1705535 SHSCC W Subaru WRX Silver 2 3 764.6

82 Kerran Pridmore 1082779 MADCC W Subaru Impreza WRX White 3 4 768.68

77 Jarryd (Indiana)Sweeney 9909089 MMSC W Subaru Impreza White 4 7 787.86

78 Peter Sweeney 886552 MMSC W Subaru Impreza White 5 26 832.35


